10

11

12

13

14

15

OPEN / MANG. Quota

OBC

EBC

EWS

SEBC

OBC - For Girls *
EBC - For Girls *
EWS - For Girls *
SEBC - For Girls *
TFWS

VJINT

SBC

SC

ST

J & K Quota

141,739

70,870
70,870
70,870
70,870

0

0

0

15,000

21,261

21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261

0

0

5,000

4,000

163,000
92,131
92,131
92,131
92,131
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261
21,261

)
0

24,000

* Eligible Students Only - As per Government GR
* Additional Students Mediclaim & Accidental Insurance Fees Rs. 237/- is to be paid by every student




