K K Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik F.Y. B.TECH. ENGINEERING ADMISSION FEES FOR A.Y. 2025-26

Sr. No	Category	Tuition Fees (Rs.)	Development Fees (Rs.)	Other Fees (Rs.)	Total Fees (Rs.)
1	OPEN / MANG. Quota	141,739	21,261	О	163,000
2	ОВС	70,870	21,261	0	92,131
3	EBC	70,870	21,261	0	92,131
4	EWS	70,870	21,261	0	92,131
5	SEBC	70,870	21,261	0	92,131
6	OBC - For Girls *	0	21,261	0	21,261
7	EBC - For Girls *	0	21,261	0	21,261
8	EWS - For Girls *	0	21,261	0	21,261
9	SEBC - For Girls *	0	21,261	0	21,261
10	TFWS	0	21,261	0	21,261
11	TNLV	О	21,261	0	21,261
12	SBC	0	21,261	О	21,261
13	sc	0	0	0	0
14	ST	0	0	0	0
15	J & K Quota	15,000	5,000	4,000	24,000

^{*} Eligible Students Only - As per Government GR * Additional Students Mediclaim & Accidental Insurance Fees Rs. 237/- is to be paid by every student